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APPLICATION FROM FOR ADMISSION TO  
THE TEACHER TRAINING (D. T. Ed) COURCE  

 
 
Name     : ……………………………   Appl. No: …………………… 

Address : …………………………...    For the Academic  

                ……………………………   Year ………………………… 

                ……………………………   

                …………………………… 

 
 
 
 
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *  
OFFICE USE ONLY 

 
 
 

AFFIX 
PHOTO 

 
(Passport Size) 

 



1. Name     : ……………………………………. 
 (in Block letters) 
 
2. Sex     : Male  Female 
 
3. Date of Birth   : Date  Month Year 
 
    Age as on 31.7.2009  : Years    Months       Days 
 
4. A. Religion   : Christian    Hindu Muslim Others 
 
    B. Community   : OC       BC MBC/DNC       SC/ST  
 
    C. Caste    : ……………………………………. 
 
5. Mother Tonge   : ……………………………………. 
 
6. Father’s Name    : ……………………………………. 
 
    Occupation   : ……………………………………. 
 
   Annual Income   : ……………………………………. 
 
7. Birth Place   : ……………………………………. 
 
     : District: ………………….. State: ………. 
 
8. Indian Citizen   : Yes  No 
 
9. Address for Communication : …………………………………….. 
 
      ……………………………………... 
 
      ……………………………………… 
      

Pin Code : ………………………….. 
 
 
   Home Phone : ………………………. 
 
  Mobile Phone : ………………………. 



I.  SSLC Mark Details: 
 

S. No. Subject Marks 
Obtained 

Maximum 
Marks % 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

Total     

 
II. HIGHER SECONDARY (+2) Mark Details: 
 

S. No. Subject Marks 
Obtained 

Maximum 
Marks % 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

Total     

 
Enclosures: 
 

1. Copy of the SSLC Mark Sheet 

2. Copy of the + 2 Mark Sheet 

3. Copy of the Transfer Certificate or Bona fide Course Certificate. 

4. Copy of the Conduct Certificate 

5. Copy of the Permanent Community Certificate 

6. Copy of the Nativity Certificate 

7. Others.(if any) 


